
 
“Building a Legacy of Faith, Virtue, and Influence.” 2 Peter 1:5-8 

 

 

CCCCORNERSTONE CCCCHRISTIAN SSSSCHOOL 
 

                       

34570 Monte Vista Dr. 

Wildomar, CA  92595 

951-674-9381 x 2081 
 

 
-2009/2010 Crusader Varsity Basketball- 

    

Date    Opponent  Location JV Girls Boys 
 

  

Tues.-Fri., December 15
th
-18

th
 CCS Christmas Classic Home    TBA 

 
Tuesday, January 5

th
   CMI   Home   5:00 6:30 

 
Wednesday, January 6

th
   Capo. Valley Christian Away   6:00 

 
Thursday, January 7

th
   Temecula Prep.  Away   5:00 6:30 

     
Tuesday, January 12

th
  Public Safety Acad. Home   5:00 6:30 

 
Wednesday. January 13

th
   MW/PV   Home   4:30 6:00 

 

Thursday, January 14
th
    Packinghouse   Away   5:00 7:00 

 
Tuesday, January 19

th
  Lake Arrowhead   Away   5:00 6:30 

 
Thursday, January 21

st
   Grove   Away   5:00 6:30 

 
Tuesday, January 26

th
    MV/PV   Away   5:00 6:30 

 
Wednesday, January 27

th
  Grove   Home   5:00 6:30 

 
Thursday, January 28

th
   CMI   Away   5:00 6:30 

 
Tuesday, February 4

th
    Temecula Prep.  Home   5:00 6:30 

 
Thursday, February 6

th
     Public Safety Acad. Away   TBD TBD 

 
Tuesday, February 9

th
   Packinghouse  Home   5:00 6:30 

 
Thursday, February 11

th
    Lake Arrowhead  Home   5:00 6:30 

           
 

 

 

 

Girls’ Varsity Coach: Kent Chivington                       Boys’ Varsity Coach: Tim Shelton 

       Girls’ Varsity Assistant: TBA                                 Boys’ Varsity Assistant: TBA 

         Colors:  Silver/Black/White                       Mascot:  Crusaders 


